Ergebnisliste VM Dressur

VM Pony

Einsteiger

VM A0

VM A

040

1 Tiefenbock Svenja
2 Holzinger Tanja

1 Huber Claudia

2 Gillesberger Christa
3 Holzinger Leonie

4 Windischbauer Lisa
5 Hamminger Julia

6 Windischbauer Eva
7 Neumann Johanna

1 Huber Claudia

2 Forstinger Kristin

3 Hamminger Julia

4 Auinger Eva-Maria
5 Ofner Elisabeth

6 Windischbauer Lisa
6 Windischbauer Eva
8 Hattinger Tamara

9 Neumann Johanna
9 Schwind Bernadette

1 Luise Gféliner
2 Auinger Eva-Maria

1 Schwind Bernadette

Galvano
Albert

Arizona
Cornelius
Cheyenne
Santana
Sam
Alaba
Lady

Arizona

Diamond Way

Sam
Amaretto
Lascara
Santana
William

Winnie the Pooh

Lady
Lucky Strike

Arista
Amaretto

Lucky Strike

Wertnote

7,5
6,5

8,0
7,5
7,0
6,6
6,3
6,2
5,8

6,8
6,7
6,5
6,3
6,2
6,0
6,0
5,8
5,5
5,5

6,5
6,3

7,0



